34 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Double acting precision gripper
HGPP-…-RR-SA
– Wide ranging variants for flexi-
ble use:
– Double-acting piston drive
HGPP-...-A.
– High precision gripper jaw

Con-
nection
Gripping force
per gripper at
6 bar
Max. applied load
for additional
gripper fingers
Repetition
accuracy
Operating
pressure
Max.
frequency
  [mm] [mm]  [N] [N] [mm] [bar] [mm] [°] [Hz]
HGPP-10-A-RR-SA 15083874 10 2.0 M3 47.1 < 0.5 < 0.02 2...8 0 0 4
HGPP-12-A-RR-SA 15043419 12 2.5 M3 67.6 < 1 < 0.015
HGPP-16-A-RR-SA 15044334 16 5.0 M5 120.6 < 1.5 < 0.015
HGPP-20-A-RR-SA 15024276 20 7.5 M5 188.4 < 2 < 0.01
HGPP-25-A-RR-SA 15083875 25 10.0 M5 294.5 < 3 < 0.02
Max. jaw
backlash
Technical data Size 10 12 16 20 25
Max. permissible static

4 N [ms] – 300 200 100 150
5 N [ms] – – 300 200 200
Weights   [g] 126 172 315 604 884
Materials Housing   Anodised aluminium
 Gripper jaws   Nickel plated aluminium
 Cover cap   Anodised aluminium
Ambient conditions Temperature range  [°C] +5 ... + 60
35 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Precision gripper HGPP-…-RR-SA
Ø 10, 12, 16, 20, 25 mm, opening stroke 2.0 to 10.0 mm
Cleanroom class  ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
Ø B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8
[mm] +0.3 +0.3 ±0.1 ±0.1 ±0.02 ±0.1 ±0.1  Ø Ø H8   Ø H8  Ø H8   Ø +0.2
HGPP-10 33 33 6.5 27 8 12.5 27 M4 3.3 3 M3 2 M2 M3 9
HGPP-12 38 38 6.5 30 8 12.5 30 M4 3.3 3 M3 2 M2 M3 9
HGPP-16 42 42 8.5 32 10 16 32 M4 3.3 3 M3 2.5 M2 M3 12.1
HGPP-20 48 48 10 40 12 20 40 M5 4.2 3 M4 3 M2 M3 12.1
HGPP-25 55 55 12 45 15 25 45 M6 5.1 5 M5 4 M2 M3 12.1
Ø EE EE1 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
[mm]    ±0.1  ±0.1 ±0.02 ±0.12 -0.3 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.25 ±0.05 ±0.1 ±0.1
HGPP-10 M3 M3 35.2 31.4 8.9 ±0.25 3.7 2 2.6 28.7 62 58 56 47.4 5 27
HGPP-12 M3 M3 40.2 35.5 8.5 ±0.3 4.7 2 5 32.7 67 62 60 51.4 4 30